CORSA DEL CUORE E DELLE COPPIE

MOROLO (RM) 9 Settembre 2018

km 10,000 —
www.mariomoretti.it ‘ m
POS POS
POS | 1w COGNOME NOME CAT | a7 socC TIME
1 1 PAPOCCIA DIEGO M_F45 1 A.S.D. POD. AMATORI MOROLO 00:34:03
2 2 LUPINETTI FABIO M_F45 2 ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:34:08
3 3 SOUFYANE EL FADIL M_E40 1 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:35:04
4 4 ODDI STEFANO M_A20 1 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:35:28
5 5 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO M_D35 1 ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:35:36
6 6 FANE IBRAHIM M_A20 2 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:36:06
7 7 CARBOTTI PIETRO M_E40 2 MARTINA FRANCA RUNNING A.S.D. 00:36:11
8 8 NEGROSINI MASSIMO M_H55 1 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:36:26
9 9 ODDI DARIO M_E40 3 ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:36:26
10 10 DI CICCO ANTONELLO M_D35 2 ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO 00:37:28
11 11 DI LORETO MARCO M_F45 3 A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:37:38
12 12 D'AMBROGIO MATTEO M_C30 1 ERNICA RUNNING 00:37:42
13 13 CONTENTA SERGIO M_G50 1 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:37:49
14 14 ANZALONE MAURO M_E40 4 UISP LATINA 00:37:54
15 15 DE NARDIS ADRIANO M_A20 3 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:38:09
16 16 MARCHIORI CLAUDIO M_E40 5 A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA 00:38:26
17 17 NICOLI MARCO M_C30 2 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:38:40
18 18 CIMINO CARLO M_D35 3 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:38:41
19 19 IANNACCONE SIMONE M_C30 3 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:38:45
20 20 CARROCCI STEFANO M_A20 4 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:38:50
21 21 CAMILLI LUCA M_F45 4 ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:38:53
22 22 MALIZIOLA MAURIZIO M_H55 2 ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:39:07
23 23 FRANCIA MARCO M_C30 4 UISP LATINA 00:39:10
24 24 DE FILIPPO FABIO M_C30 5 ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:39:13
25 25 COGOROCCHIO MASSIMILIANO M_F45 5 A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS 00:39:18
26 26 SVOLACCHIA FABIO M_E40 6 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:39:38
27 27 ANZALONE ANDREA M_E40 7 UISP LATINA 00:39:49
28 28 COIA ANTONIO M_G50 2 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:40:09
29 29 TASI ILIR M_E40 8 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:40:22
30 1 SCACCIA ALESSANDRA W_F45 1 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:40:30
31 30 NARDACCI ALBERTO M_G50 3 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:40:54
32 31 ROMANO ANDREA M_C30 6 A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:40:56
33 32 TULLI AMERICO M_F45 6 AICS FOSINONE 00:41:08
34 33 FERRANTE CARRANTE |MAURIZIO M_G50 4 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:41:19
35 34 ROSSI ROBERTO M_F45 7 ATL.LEGG.CRISAL SOVERATO 00:41:20
36 35 COLASANTI MARCO M_D35 4 ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI 00:41:27
37 2 ADDONISIO CATIA W_F45 2 UISP LATINA 00:41:27
38 36 CIMAROLI MATTEO M_A20 5 ASD PIPPARUNNERS 00:41:36
39 3 RAZZANO GRAZIA W_A20 1 CAIVANO RUNNERS 00:41:38
40 37 FRAIOLI MARIO M_H55 3 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:41:45
41 38 GIUSTIZIERI ANTONIO M_H55 4 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:41:50
42 39 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO M_H55 5 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:41:58
43 40 MADONNA GENNARO M_G50 5 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:42:06
44 41 LUDOVISI ETTORE M_F45 8 A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:42:09
45 42 CASO DAMIANO M_E40 9 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:42:11
46 43 FEDERICI ALESSANDRO M_E40 10 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 00:42:26
47 44 TORELLI PIERO M_H55 6 UISP LATINA 00:42:42
48 45 ROSSI GIANLUCA M_E40 11 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:42:45
49 46 CAMPOLI SIMONE M_A20 6 ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING 00:43:16
50 47 EDITTO LUIGI M_H55 7 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 00:43:26
51 48 COZZOLINO ANTONIO M_G50 6 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:43:34
52 49 GIOVANNESI DIEGO M_A20 7 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:43:36
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GIULIANELLI
GEREMIA
ROMANO
FIORINI
MATTONE
DRI

SABIA
RAMOS CALERO
NAVARRA
CASO
SPERDUTI
LA PENNA
BEVILACQUA
DI MANNO
RICCI

VINCI
SCACCIA
ABRUSCATO
CECCACCI
POMPEI
FANFARILLO
MATTIA

DE RITA
SALVATI
EDOARDI
CIPOLLA
RINNA
MASTRONARDI
TUMMOLO
SCACCIA
BARILONE
BRUNI
MORGIA
CAMPOLI
MARTELLUZZI
VALLERIANI
SPAZIANI
CELLETTI
DEODATI
RINALDI

DE FABRITIIS
CAMPAGNA
PIETROSANTI
D'AMBROSIO
PARISI
CORSO
PANNONE
COLALUCA
FRATOCCHI
SASSANI
CAPOZI
CIOTOLI
ROSI
MILANO
PANFILIO
MAUTI
PIZZUTI
PROTANI
LEVA
CIMMINO
MONTICOLO

IVANO
ROCCO
LUIGI
FELICE
VINCENZO
GIOVANNI
LUCA

WINTON ROLANDO

ALESSANDRO
GAETANO
SERGIO
MASSIMO
CLINO
GIULIO CESARE
DOMENICO
CLAUDIO
RAFFAELE
GIUSEPPE
SANDRO
ROBERTO
VALERIO
MARCO
ADRIANO
ANGELO
ANTONINO
SISTO
ERNESTO
FABIO
LUCIANO
MARCO
GIANFRANCO
DIEGO
ROMEO
QUIRINO
GIAMPIERO
FABRIZIO
GIORDANO
KATIA
GABRIELE
DOMENICO
EMILIO
REMO
GIOVANNI
DANILO
LUCIO
VINCENZO
FABIO
SERGIO
FRANCO
BENEDETTO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
ANTONIO
PEPPINO
PIETRO
ARMANDO
DAVIDE
MARCO
ANDREA
MONICA
MARCO

M_E40
M_H55
M_G50
M_I60
M_G50
M_I60
M_G50
M_E40
M_E40
M_L65
M_G50
M_G50
M_F45
M_G50
M_C30
M_F45
M_C30
M_H55
M_F45
M_G50
M_C30
M_G50
M_E40
M_G50
M_F45
M_H55
M_C30
M_E40
M_160
M_E40
M_F45
M_E40
M_G50
M_L65
M_G50
M_C30
M_C30
W_F45
M_C30
M_L65
M_160
M_E40
M_N75
M_F45
M_160
M_G50
M_G50
M_I60
M_H55
M_E40
M_160
M_G50
M_H55
M_F45
M_F45
M_F45
M_F45
M_G50
M_F45
W_D35
M_F45

A.S.D. RUN FOR FUN

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA
A.S.D. POD. AMATORI MOROLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

A.S.D. POD. AMATORI MOROLO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ERNICA RUNNING

A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
ORO FANTASY POL.

ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
ASD PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ERNICA RUNNING

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
ASD ATL.CITTA DEI PAPI

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
A.S.D. POD. AMATORI MOROLO
A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODISTICA
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
A.S.D. POD. AMATORI MOROLO
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
A.S.D. POD. AMATORI MOROLO
A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA
ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA

00:43:41
00:43:45
00:43:49
00:43:51
00:43:54
00:44:01
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00:44:07
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00:46:04
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00:46:54
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00:47:13
00:47:17
00:47:18
00:47:19
00:47:25
00:47:30
00:47:38
00:47:50
00:48:05
00:48:09
00:48:10
00:48:21
00:48:27
00:48:29
00:48:35
00:48:39
00:48:40
00:48:41
00:48:43
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PIZZUTI
ROSSI
TURCHETTA
CALISI
D'AMICO
MACIOCE
RECCHIA
MARRO
BOCCIA
BOCCIA
MENEGON
DE FELICE
PAPA
IMPERIOLI
MASTRANTONI
CONTE
CHIAPPA
TEATINI
NOCE
ZEPPIERI

DI TROCCHIO
D'ANGELI
POLISENA
ClOoTOLI
BONANNI
BRACAGLIA
ARDUINI
LOMBARDI
MATURANI
DURANTE
DI TOPPA
CORINA
NEGROSINI
PERCOCO
BUCCIARELLI
BRIGANTI
VACARINI
TESTANI
PALOMBO
DI TRAPANO
MIRABELLA
INCITTI
PROIETTI
MOLINARI
ASSENI
TIBERIA
GATTA
ROSSI
CIOTOLI
PALLANTE
MAIURI
BUCCIARELLI
VITI

SORDI
CASO
ROMANELLI
MANCINI
GIORGILLI
RICCARDI
COLETTA
SCHIAVI

MAURO
SONIA
LUIGI
MARIO
FRANCO
PAOLO
LUCIA
MICHELINO
MARCO
CRISTIANO
ADRIANO
MARCO
CARLA
VALERIANO
DAVIDE
MARIO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
MARCO
PIETRO
BRUNO
LUIGI
GIANLUCA
ROBERTO
FABIO
VINCENZINO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
MARIO
RITA
CESARE
ENEA
AMILCARE
GINO
ANGELO ANTONIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MICHELE
ITALO
GIOVANNI
LILIANA
FABIO
SILVANO
MARCELLO
PAOLO
LUISA
GERARDO
SERENA
SIMONE
GIANFRANCO
IVANA
GIACOMO ANTONIO
ROCCO
FIORELLA
DANIELE
FRANCO
FRANCESCO
VERONICA
LUCA
MAURIZIO
VINCENZO

M_G50
W_F45
M_I60
M_160
M_C30
M_H55
W_C30
M_H55
M_E40
M_F45
M_E40
M_F45
W_F45
M_G50
M_D35
M_H55
M_G50
M_H55
M_F45
M_G50
M_H55
M_L65
M_F45
M_I60
M_F45
M_L65
M_G50
M_I60
M_G50
W_F45
M_G50
M_G50
M_H55
M_G50
M_L65
M_M70
M_D35
M_F45
M_G50
M_H55
W_E40
M_F45
M_H55
M_L65
M_L65
W_G50
M_G50
W_E40
M_F45
M_H55
W_160
M_F45
M_H55
W_H55
M_D35
M_D35
M_D35
W_D35
M_G50
M_I60
M_M70
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10
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20

ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA
A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ERNICA RUNNING

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
RUNNING CLUB LATINA

IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ASD TORRICE RUNNERS

ASD TORRICE RUNNERS

ERNICA RUNNING

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
ANAGNI MARATHON

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

ORO FANTASY POL.

ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010

A.S. ATLETICA BORG.RIUN.SERMONETA
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD ATL.CITTA DEI PAPI

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

ASD TOP RUN FONDI

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
A.S.D. POD. AMATORI MOROLO
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30
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RAPONI
FAGIOLO
MESSIA
FABRIZI
BATTISTI
ASTER
PATRICOLO
RAPONI
EVANGELISTI
AGHITINI
AGHITINI
MICHELI
VINCI

DE SANTIS
HILL
D'AGUANNO
CORBI
FRANCHINI
ZAMPETTI
PANACCIONE
SCARDELLA
MORICONI
CATRACCHIA
SPOLETINI
NARDI
BIANCHINI
D'ALLESSANDRO
AMBROSETTI
SBERNOLI
VIGLIANESE
LUCCHI
VALLECORSA
GRADELLINI
MICHELI
NUCERA
ClOoTOLI
MACEROLI
D'AVERSA
RIZZI
RUBINACE
PIEDIMONTE
GASBARRONE
CIOCE
PESCOSOLIDO
ZEPPIERI
FABRIZI
BONOMO
SALOMONE
PANICCIA
MARTUCCI
BELLI
ROCCARINA
GATTA
TROISI

DI ZAZZO
DIANI
ANGELLOTTI
BELLATO
VONA
MINOTTI
GAZZETTI

CESARE
ETTORE
MAURO
PAOLO
GIULIANO
ALFREDO
SUSANNA
ROBERTA
TOMMASO
MARIO
DANIELE
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
SALVATORE
REBECCA MARION
ENZA MARIELLA
ISMERIA
CLAUDIO
VANESSA
ALESSANDRO
SIMONA
FAUSTINO
GABRIELLA
LUCIANO
AGOSTINO
RENATO
ANGELO
ENzZO

EBE
ANDREA
PAOLO
ANGELO
PAOLA
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
DARIO
MARIA GIOVANNA
ANGELO
BIAGIO PIETRO
RITA
VITTORIO
ROBERTO
FEDERICA
ELEUTERIO
ANTONELLA
GIOVANNI
ALFREDO
AGNESE
SAVINA
STEFANIA
ROBERTO
ANTONELLA
GUIDO
RAFFAELE
ANTONIO
PATRIZIA
GIUSEPPE
DANIELA
DANILO
FABIO
CHETTI

M_H55
M_160
M_G50
M_F45
M_M70
M_M70
W_160
W_G50
M_L65
M_E40
M_D35
M_160
M_E40
M_G50
W_H55
W_G50
W_G50
M_H55
W_F45
M_E40
W_E40
M_H55
W_G50
M_M70
M_M70
M_160
M_M70
M_L65
W_G50
M_G50
M_L65
M_M70
W_H55
M_E40
M_H55
M_G50
W_E40
M_G50
M_H55
W_G50
M_G50
M_C30
W_F45
M_G50
W_D35
M_N75
M_E40
W_C30
W_E40
W_F45
M_F45
W_G50
M_080
M_I60
M_H55
W_H55
M_G50
W_D35
M_E40
M_F45
W_F45
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25
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16

28

41

28
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ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD TORRICE RUNNERS

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
UISP LATINA

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

ASD ILA.O. GYM CLUB LIBERTAS
ASD TORRICE RUNNERS

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
ORO FANTASY POL.

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ORO FANTASY POL.

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTICELLANA
FIDAL RUNCARD

FIDAL RUNCARD

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
ATLETICA CECCANO

PODISTICA OSTIA

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
A.S.D. AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO

00:54:10
00:54:14
00:54:19
00:54:35
00:54:58
00:54:59
00:55:01
00:55:11
00:55:25
00:55:35
00:55:36
00:55:39
00:55:45
00:55:45
00:55:54
00:56:01
00:56:04
00:56:22
00:56:32
00:56:32
00:56:55
00:56:58
00:57:00
00:57:19
00:57:35
00:57:47
00:58:21
00:58:39
00:58:48
00:58:48
00:58:58
00:59:21
00:59:29
00:59:32
00:59:33
00:59:50
00:59:56
00:59:59
01:00:14
01:00:22
01:00:23
01:00:45
01:00:56
01:00:56
01:00:56
01:01:55
01:01:56
01:01:56
01:02:14
01:02:25
01:02:25
01:02:42
01:03:09
01:03:26
01:03:39
01:03:48
01:03:48
01:04:07
01:04:11
01:04:36
01:04:52




236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

37
200
201

38

39

40
202

41
203
204

42

43
205

44
206
207

45
208

COSTAGLIOLA
SCHNIDERITSCH
GIANNITELLI
PETRELLI
CIOCCHETTI
ALGOZZINO
D'ANGELO
COSTANTINI
INCITTI
PACCIANI
VECCHI
LAMBERTI
ZAMPIERI
L'AMANTE
MINGHELLA
SCHIAVI
BONGIOVANNI
CALDARONI

ANNA
PIERLUIGI
FRANCESCO
MARCELLA
SILVANA
STEFANIA
GIUSEPPE
SILVIA
ANGELO
GIANLUCA
GRAZIA
CINZIA

LUCA

EDDA
COSTANTINO
FELICE FRANCESCO
ROSITA
CARLO

W_A20
M_G50
M_G50
W_H55
W_LMN
W_G50
M_L65
W_H55
M_080
M_G50
W_H55
W_D35
M_D35
W_D35
M_G50
M_F45
W_E40
M_E40

42
43

12

44

11

45
33

29

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
PODISTICA OSTIA

AS.TRA. ROMA

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
PODISTICA OSTIA

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA
ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

01:04:52
01:04:52
01:05:58
01:06:04
01:06:23
01:06:53
01:08:48
01:08:56
01:08:56
01:09:59
01:10:22
01:12:08
01:13:22
01:13:23
01:14:51
01:21:51
01:21:51
01:21:51




